Amend Senate S2109, Assembly A4309, A BUDGET BILL, AN ACT to authorize funding for the Consolidated Local Street and Highway Improvement Program (CHIPS) ...

Page	Line	Amendment
Page 3,	Unnumbered line 3 (AN ACT CLAUSE),	After "(Part AA)"; strike out "and"
Page 3,	Unnumbered line 7 (AN ACT CLAUSE),	After "(Part BB)" insert "; to amend Chapter 168 of the laws of 1998 amending the state finance law relating to authorizing the electronic value transfer program, in relation to making such program permanent (Part CC); and to amend the state finance law in relation to increasing the amount of funds the comptroller can allocate for the excelsior linked deposit program (Part DD)
Page 3,	Line 4,	Strike out "BB" and insert "DD"
Page 19,	Line 38,	After "than" strike out "five" and insert "ten"
Page 22,	Line 32,	After "agreements." Insert "Under no circumstances may such agreements provide that more than ten percent of the revenue derived from such patents' royalties, and licenses be paid to the fund."
Page 28,	Line 11,	After "hours of" strike out "operations" and insert "operation"
Page 34,	Line 32,	After "27-1012" insert "of this title"
Page 49,	Line 9,	Before "4" Insert "[" and after "4" insert "] $\underline{3}$ "
Page 49,	Line 24,	Before "3." insert "[" and after "3." Strike out "["
Page 49,	Line 26,	Before "Notwithstanding" insert "2."
Page 49,	Line 40,	Before "4." Insert "[" and after "4." Strike out "["
Page 49,	Line 42,	Before "Notwithstanding" insert "3."
Page 54,	Between lines 38 and 39,	Insert new "Part CC" (LBD # 73032-01-7)
Page 54,	Between lines 38 and 39,	Insert new "Part DD" (LBD # 73033-01-7)
Page 54,	Line 49,	Strike out "BB" and insert "DD"